
 

YOUTH EVENTS 2022 

*March 

~ Wed., March 16, take teens to Jim ‘N Nena’s for pizza.  

~ Sat., March 26, 8:00 am - 11:00am ~ Assist WOP with Pancake breakfast  

 

*April 

~ Fri., April 8, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm / Trampoline Park and DQ  

~ Fri., April 15 - Spirit Tour @ BCC 

 

*May 

~ Sat., May 21, 8:00 am Breakfast Lyndon Diner and Bowling  

 

*June 

~ Sat., June 18, 9:00 am - Noon Car Wash and lunch Jim ‘N Nena’s 

 

*July 

~ Sat., July 23, 1:00 - 4:00 pm ~ Mini Golf and Ice Cream  

 

*August 

~ Fri., August 26, 5:00 - 9:00 pm Youth Back-to-School Night 

  

*September 

~ Fri., Sept 16, 5:00 - 9:00 pm Paint Ball and Dinner  

~ Wed., Sept 28  SYATP 

 

*October 

~ Sat- Mon., Oct 8-10 - Youth Convention-Kalahari  

 

*November 

~ Wed., Nov. 16, 6:30 - 8:00 pm ~ Thanksgiving Dinner in Youth Room  

 

*December 

~ Wed., Dec. 21, 6:30 - 8:00 pm ~ Christmas Party with gift exchange  

~ Sat., Dec. 31, 7:00 pm, New Year’s Eve ~ game night and sleep over 


